
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
CONFIDENTIALITY CAUTION. If you have received this in communication in error please note that it is intended for the addressee only, is privileged and confidential 
and dissemination or copying is prohibited. Please notify us immediately by telephone and return the original message to the above address. 

 

 

Att : SALES 

From : Carl Parein 

Date : 02/11/2022 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 

REQUIREMENT : PLEASE QUOTE PRICE AND DELIVERY 

Request 
No 

Line 
No 

Item 
Model 

                                        Description Unit 
of 

Measure 

Qty 
Ordered 

Unit Price Delivery 
Period 

(leadtime) 

1639025 1 ACHTW201A54 IPVPWA LBS VALVES ACHTW201A54 EA 51   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Closing Date: 07/11/2022 Closing Time: 4:00 PM 
 

 

PROCEDURE OF SUBMISSION OF QUOTE 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 
 

1. Your quotation must be electronically transmitted. 
2. All information must be submitted in full and any alterations on the quotation must be initialled by an authorised representative of the tender. 
3. Pfizer Group reserves the right to accept any tender, not necessarily the lowest, and will not be obliged to give reasons for its decision. 
4. Should you not receive an order within 7 working days from the closing date and time, the tenderer can assume that its tender was unsuccessful. 
5. All Quotations will be deemed valid for 30 days unless otherwise indicated. 

* Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties, this order has been placed in terms of Pfizer' General Conditions 
* All Prices are inclusive of all duties, charges, delivery, license and other fees but exclusive of VAT. 
* The vendor shall not sub-contract the whole or any part of this contract without prior written consent of Pfizer. 
* Payment terms, as per the agreed or standard Pfizer payment terms. 

If you have any queries please contact Carl Parein by Email or Phone. 

Pfizer Manufacturing and Packaging 
Facility 
Rijksweg 12, 2870         
Puurs-Sint-Amands,  
Belgium. 
B.T.W.: BE.0.401.994.823 
Tel: +32 460 230 749 
Email: carl.parein@pfizer-group.com 


